9
SHEET NO.
2
3-4
5
6-9
10
11

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
ST AND ARD 701 502
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701602
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
* 78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING SO FT 835 835
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 32875 32875
LI NE 4"
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 9650 9650
LINE 6"
* SPECIALTY ITEM
-
IL 38 /ROOSEVELT RD: (FROM HARRISON ST. TO MANHEIM RD.) - STATE OF ILLINOIS
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
347 I 2020-065-I COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 13 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L43
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 8"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 12"
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 24"
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
* SPECIALTY ITEM
FILE NAME = USER NAME = {XJr<1;nool
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT 0 lces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/46420\CADData\/Jes!gn\Dl4642(h
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
DESIGNED -
'1SIUl/6'N -
CHECKED -
DA TE -
TOTAL
QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
545 545
840 840
980 980
122 122
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
IL 38 /ROOSEVELT RD: (FROM HARRISON ST. TO MANHEIM RD.) - STATE OF ILLINOIS
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
347 I 2020-065-I COOK
IJHil\�I s��� T
I 13 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62L43
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
~
12' 12' 12' 12'
EXIST. SLOPE EXIST. SLOPE
 VARIES
12'12'
~
12'12'VARIES 12'
LANELEFT TURN
 EXIST. SLOPE
EXIST. SLOPE
3
12'12'
~
12'12'VARIES
LANE
 EXIST. SLOPE EXIST. SLOPE
LEGEND
2 1 2
1 2 2
1
MEDIAN MEDIAN
WITH CONCRETE MEDIAN
AND TURNING LANE
WITH PAINTED MEDIAN
WITH PAINTED MEDIAN
3     EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN
2     EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
       CONCRETE PAVEMENT - 10"
1     EXISTING PORTLAND CEMENT
PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING
PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING
PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING PROP. LONGITUDINAL JOINT FILLING
  TYPICAL SECTION
  TYPICAL SECTION   TYPICAL SECTION
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
347 COOK 13 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-065-I
CONTRACT NO. 62L43
SCALE:
paraynoalUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/14/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-